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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
30/10/14 - 10:21 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. VOZEL, Tjasa 94 PK Zvezda 32.07 724 Q
2. VOVK, Tara 00 Slovenija 32.37 704 Q

rekord mitinga
3. SARAKATSANI, Aikaterini 77 Greece 32.56 692 Q
4. NAJDANOVSKI, Miroslava 88 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 33.38 642 Q
5. TOPIC, Tajda 97 PK Ljubljana 33.42 639 Q
6. SEGEL, Janja 01 Slovenija 34.27 593 Q
7. NAGLIC, Diana 99 Slovenija 34.29 592 Q
8. STANIC, Emilija 98 P.K’’TAURUNUM’’ZEMUN 34.48 582 Q
9. SALMA, Doris 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.53 580 Q

10. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Poseidon Paracin 34.76 568 Q
11. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.82 565 Q
12. BEGANOVIĆ, Amila 97 Novi Grad, SA 35.27 544 Q
13. MILAK, Lara 98 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 35.28 543 Q
14. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 35.49 534 Q
15. MILANEZ, Izabela 99 Slovenija 35.57 530 Q
16. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 35.73 523 Q
17. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 35.98 512 R
18. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 36.06 509 R
19. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 36.14 506
20. KNEZEVIC, Zeljana 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 36.76 480
21. KADOGLU, Vasiliki 03 KPS Asteri 37.21 463
22. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.23 462
23. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 37.29 460
24. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 37.51 452
25. NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 Rkg 40.20 367
26. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 41.13 343
27. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 41.25 340
28. SHUMBAKOVA, Diana 03 TSAREVETS 41.40 336
29. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 41.58 332
30. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.76 328
31. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 42.56 309
32. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 42.81 304

GAJIC, Zorana 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42.81 304
34. HRISTOVA, Yoana 02 TSAREVETS 43.01 300
35. KOZLOVACKI, Dijana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 44.27 275
36. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 49.30 199
37. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 51.09 179

DSQ MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad
DSQ MISKELJIN, Ivana 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

13 - 14 godina

1. VOVK, Tara 00 Slovenija 32.37 704 Q
rekord mitinga

2. SEGEL, Janja 01 Slovenija 34.27 593 Q
3. SALMA, Doris 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.53 580 Q
4. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Poseidon Paracin 34.76 568 Q
5. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 35.49 534 Q
6. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.23 462
7. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 37.29 460
8. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 37.51 452
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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 41.13 343
10. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 41.58 332
11. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 42.56 309
12. KOZLOVACKI, Dijana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 44.27 275

DSQ MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad

12 godina i mlađi

1. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 35.73 523 Q
2. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 36.14 506
3. KADOGLU, Vasiliki 03 KPS Asteri 37.21 463
4. NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 Rkg 40.20 367
5. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 41.25 340
6. SHUMBAKOVA, Diana 03 TSAREVETS 41.40 336
7. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 42.81 304
8. HRISTOVA, Yoana 02 TSAREVETS 43.01 300
9. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 49.30 199

10. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 51.09 179
DSQ MISKELJIN, Ivana 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj


